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TotalkWh Sold
Number of Meters Served
Average Residential kWh/Meter
Average Residential Bill/Meter
kW Demand
Miles of Line

Average Daily High Temperature
Average Daily Low Temperature

62,675,707
31,405

1,765

$1 BB

187,475

5,650
45.
29'

46,280,787
31,172

1,237

$143
111,169

5,629
59'
38"


